
Name Email address Company Name

Adlee Schenbeck adlee@shade-n-net.com Shade 'n Net

Angela Garmon angela@argccgroup.com ARG Coaching & Consulting Group LLC

Caleb Howard caleb@everlinecoatings.com EverLine Coatings and Services

CJ Vanbeekum cj@shade-n-net.com Shade 'n Net

Ernest Sears Jr info@sos-consulting.org SOS Consulting

Joe Yuhas Joeyuhas@TT5PA.com Freedom Park

John Kundmueller john.kundmueller@freedomparkdfw.com FreedomPark

Juan Fermin fermin@eesengineering.org eesengineering.org

Ken Pratt kpratt@sunengineering.us Sun Engineering LLC

Kristi Carpenter kristi@rjccontracting.com RJC Contracting
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Michael Workman michael.workman@viphospitalityservices.com VIP hospitality

Parshe Johnson parshe626@yahoo.com Sugar Star Sweet Treats

Patrick Ingram patrick.ingram@freedomparkphx.com Freedom Park

Reginald Smith reginald.smith@trendtechlogistics.com TrendTech Logistics

Sandra Stewart sks@catalystlinks.com CatalystLinks

Theresa Davis info@covermeclean.com COVER ME CLEAN LLC

Tim Fascetta timothy.p.fascetta@em.com Enterprise Mobility

Travis Toch Travis.s.toch@em.com Enterprise Mobility

Wanda Rogers wlrogers@csw.services Construction Service Workers LLC

Wes James wesley.james@freedomparkphx.com Freedom Park
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